Quinta-feira, 15 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2016

DIARIO OFICIAL N° 33271 m 17

012016510007254
012016510007260
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102016510001715
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092016510002390
032016510004464
022016510002607
012016510007255
092016510002397
022016510002609
012016510007266
032016510004460
012016510007238
092016510002394
012016510007244
102016510001717
012016510007235
012016510007246
022016510002606
042016510004600
032016510004463
022016510002611
122016510001273
102016510001722
102016510001723
012016510007252
062016510002330
012016510007257
102016510001720
092016510002400
122016510001270
102016510001721
022016510002612
102016510001724
032016510004465
032016510004467
092016510002408
032016510004466
032016510004468
132016510001019
052016510001195
062016510002329
012016510007273
042016510004607
032016510004469
012016510007288
022016510002613
012016510007275
092016510002411
012016510007278
032016510004471
012016510007282
012016510007315
102016510001728
012016510007290
022016510002618
022016510002620
012016510007300
022016510002614
082016510001295
032016510004470
012016510007305
092016510002414
092016510002421
102016510001725
062016510002333
082016510001293
102016510001727
012016510007314
032016510004472
062016510002336
132016510001020
012016510007298
072016510001830
012016510007293
082016510001294
032016510004473
012016510007303
092016510002417
022016510002616
072016510001831
092016510002418
032016510004477

AMELIA LAGOIA FARIAS

RAIMUNDO TADEU QUADROS DA ROCHA
EUCLIDES TELLES REIS FRIAS

JOSELIA ESPIRITO SANTO DA SILVA
ADALBERTO ARAUJO ROCHA

MARCOS EDUARDO PIRES COSTA

SONIA SILVA DE SOUSA

JOSE MARIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS R
CONSTRUTORA FLY LTDA EPP

WILIA RICARDO VIEIRA PAIANO
CLODOALDO NAZARENO DA SILVA SOARES
ANDRE LUIZ PACHECO PORTAL

ALUIZIO JOAO DA MATA SILVA RODRIGUES
LINDENBERG SEVERIANO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO ODILON FILHO

TELMARCIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ALCIDES LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

J. BRASIL TRANSPORTE E LOGISTICA LTDA
FRANCISCO PESSOA DA SILVA

DIVINA RIBEIRO DAMACENA

RAIMUNDO NONATO PAIVA DOS SANTOS
JOSE GERALDO MELO MAGALHAES
TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS BARRETO FILHA
AIRTON JOSE MEAZZA

ELTANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

8586829234
22652221272
69233560830
25111680225
1026810230
80354084291
65574885204
37963880272
6946257000117
63231719291
37780182215
51472651200
12724939204
5022010291
11918365334
60764856200
11739363272
4685212000100
14429144249
37477994268
24903906272
17458927291
14714760220
32276974168
90622189115

MILA COMERCIO INDUSTRIA E EXPORTACAO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 2861464000118

JOSE JORGE SOARES MONTEIRO

FRANGO MODELO S/A

AGROPECUARIA WR SA

ALBERTO JOSUE ALMEIDA DA SILVA

JOSE RODRIGUES BORGES

VIACAQ PERPETUO SOCORRO LTDA
ANTONIO DANIEL FARIAS TORRES
VANDER GLEISON PAIVA DE CARVALHO
ANTONIO NUNES DE LIMA

CICERO AURELIANO DE LIMA

EDIVALDO BENTO DA SILVA

E S MONTEIRO ME

TRANSBRASILIANA TRANSP E TURIS LTDA
TRANSBRASILIANA TRANSP E TURIS LTDA
SALAZAR & LOEWENBERGER LTDA ME
TRANSBRASILIANA TRANSP E TURIS LTDA

TRANSVITORIA TRANP ROD DE PASSAG VITORIA LTDA

JOAQ VIEIRA DE AQUINO

JACOB MORAES DA SILVA

ADEMAR PANTOJA

REGINALDO PARENTE DA CRUZ
CRISLANE LIMA DA SILVA

FRANCISCA MARIA PASSOS SILVA
MANOEL DE JESUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR LEONEL BORGES
RAINERO MAROJA PATOLOGIA CLINICA LTDA
VENUTO COSTA FILHO

WAGNER VICENTINE

CLEONIR PETRI

ROSA MARIA CASTRO DE SOUZA
DOMINGOS MANOEL VIANA BASTOS
JOSE IRISVALDO DE MORAES VICENTE
MANOEL BRASILEIRO DA SILVA
MANOEL RAIMUNDO FERREIRA

BRUNO FARIAS BARBOSA

BENEDITO CLAUDIONOR LOBATO RODRIGUES
JOSE BENTO DOS SANTOS

JOSE OTAVIO FERREIRA GARCIAS

JOSE EDILSON MUNIZ DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA BENTA LIMA DA FONSECA
EDIMILSON DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
IVALDO RIBEIRO MAIA

JOSE SERGIO DA SILVA

JORGE DAMIAO DE SOUZA

SOLANGE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
SEBASTIAQ JOSE DE ALMEIDA
LEONIDAS CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILO PORTILHO DA SILVA

ACACIO CIRILO

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
LOURDES SOARES LIMA

IVANIR BALBINO DA SILVA

ISAIAS DA SILVA ARAUJO

ADIEL DE SOUZA LIMA

CYRENE LUCIO PEREIRA

MARIA IVANEIDE GONCALVES VALENTE
VALDEQUE BATISTA CAMARA
DEUSDETH DOS SANTOS SOARES
RAIMUNDO NONATO ESPINDOLA BARROS
JACKSON ALEXANDRE ANDRADE FRAZAO
ULISSE MARTIM SILVA

26837560204
2686176000174
2562914000171
10622489291
37674960200
4947396000130
30697786234
60269758291
47944390249
27877256272
10795596200
12041258000115
1016989003290
1016989003290
83328898000159
1016989003290
7957997000111
92469906253
61186740272
8237182200
9013334253
86082574249
59883740263
9005757272
57549974268
4935607000114
1632027291
45914273900
27749193200
81139683268
12546615220
35369701253
12476030244
8564736268
72772204200
41014480272
5878322234
51948354268
4764926881
5657695291
35203749272
76128822215
12659142300
16803396215
44943822215
2614332291
24845329204
12633909191
22278206672
355125803
35369353204
24070696687
11736623249
34969519315
15399974720
45492026291
73289868249
3874028291
4257359234
86701770215
65501560259

CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BREVES
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA

724896147
742139484
740669664
742230660
736001816
741003740
756971039
741526530
766504042
678964270
762742127
736285180
765659573
746342934
651828732
742705544
778331229
748010084
764957716
775834173
758166230
734660910
734345682
738483354
763142867
719949629
664078940
737790377
709361181
725922460
693850108
765398745
731506839
750335602
739240455
730599639
664634095
688389805
683674153
683674005
698779860
683673947
675388856
779451759
703302124
672058952
660323761
75371359
648492400
660139189
650760913
648725243
650652177
652048030
678156549
655397302
722727887
730320154
666249725
688469744
704906422
678217823
654830835
705610870
669693324
685602230
662158970
691279446
756067766
139306757
690837941
683744755
721509738
716866722
709795815
663532710
681250593
712470484
666264015
697524000
712232737
685262030
680152741
668891912
779719239
684773325
779718003

082016510001296
082016510001297
022016510002622
102016510001730
092016510002423
022016510002623
092016510002424
102016510001734
122016510001274
132016510001021
012016510007316
132016510001022
102016510001731
032016510004480
132016510001023
022016510002627
022016510002625
082016510001298
052016510001196
052016510001197
032016510004481
012016510007329
012016510007325
042016510004618
062016510002337
012016510007326
012016510007327
092016510002429
042016510004615
012016510007334
012016510007335
012016510007345
072016510001833
042016510004627
012016510007348
102016510001737
062016510002342
072016510001832
012016510007336
012016510007346
092016510002432
042016510004640
102016510001743
122016510001277
012016510007337
042016510004621
092016510002435
022016510002637
022016510002635
122016510001278
122016510001280
032016510004483
032016510004484
062016510002338
132016510001025
132016510001029
042016510004630
072016510001841
072016510001834
092016510002430
092016510002431
032016510004497
082016510001301
102016510001739
102016510001738
122016510001276
132016510001028
072016510001836
042016510004624
012016510007358
032016510004509
032016510004496
032016510004488
042016510004644
072016510001848
032016510004489
042016510004639
102016510001744
042016510004636
032016510004485
102016510001745
122016510001286
032016510004493
032016510004491
062016510002341
132016510001030
132016510001027

LUCILENE BARBOSA DA SILVA
SANTANDER BANESPA SA ARREND MERCANTIL
SILVIO CEZAR PESSOA LIMA

PAULO SOUSA SANTOS

HAROLDO JORGE PAES ALVES

EDSON SDNEY DOS SANTOS SILVA
RAIMUNDO NASCIMENTO E SILVA JUNIOR
LUCAS MAURICIO DE FARIAS

ILSON TAVARES FARIAS

ARIVALDO MALACARNE

RAIMUNDO CARLOS SOARES

JEFFERSON PINHEIRO VIANA

BENTO BROSEGHINI

AILSON ALVES E SILVA

JOVINIANO OLIVEIRA SANTOS FILHO
VIVALDO ROSA DE SOUZA

RUTH CLEIA FERREIRA RAMOS

JOSE ROSA SOBRINHO

ANANIAS PINHEIRO

ANTONIO NELSON CASTELO PACHECO
MARCILIO ELIAS TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MANOEL ANTONIO FERREIRA

ELIETE CONCEICAO DIAS NERI PRAGANA
PABLO CLAIR DE JESUS BRASIL

HELIO COSTA SILVA

RAIMUNDO ANDRADE DE AZEVEDO

BMG LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
SERGIO PAULO CORREA PELERANO

FABIO ANDRE DE SOUSA COSTA
FRANCISCO ALVES

JOSE MARINHO DE LIMA

CLESIO MOACIR SILVA JUCA

VALTO ANTONIO DE CARVALHO

CARLOS RENATO DE SOUSA

WILSON PAIXAO DA SILVA

MARIZA XAVIER DE CASTRO

PAULO DAVI GUERREIRO CARVALHO
CLEQVAN CALASTRO PIRES

PESCAMA VEICULOS LTDA

RIO MATAPI NAVEGACAO E COMERCIO LTDA
ANTONIO CLAUBER FELIPE DE MATOS
RAIMUNDA PRADO MIRANDA

SONIA REGINA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LUZIA CASTRO ALEIXO

ANTONIO PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
EVANGELISTA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO SALES CARNEIRO DE AGUIAR
ROBERTO LAURENTINO DE ALMEIDA
LEIDIANA DOS REIS COSTA

EDIVAN RAFAEL SOUSA LUZ

ROSSIANE ARAUJO DAS CHAVES
SEBASTIAO FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
ANTONIO EDIO COSTA GOMES

CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
CARLOS ANDRE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
FRANCISCO FARIAS EPP

HELEN CRISTINA SILVA DA ROCHA
LUCIENE FRANCISCA DE ARAUJO
FIRMINO PEREIRA DE SOUSA

BANCO ITAULEASING S A

ANGELICA MARIA NAHUM DOS SANTOS
LUIZ GAMA DOS SANTOS

FERNANDO DA SILVA CAVALCANTE
GIVANDRO TAVEIORA DE AZEVEDO
ANTONIO JOSE FEDERICHI

BMG LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
COSME ALVES DE SA

JOAQ SOUSA BARBOSA

RAIMUNDO GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO BARBOSA MARQUES
VALDEMAR DIAS MOREIRA

OSVALDO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
CICERO ALVES BRASILEIRO

JOAQ ANTONIO TAPAJOS PEREIRA
VALBERTO ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE DE RIBAMAR REGO MARTINS
RAIMUNDO JOSE MARIA BARBOSA PATRICIO
ROMUALDO JOAQUIM ANARCIEL
ANTONIO MANOEL DE MOURA

EDILSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

JOAO DOMINGOS DE SOUZA

MARCOS RAFAEL ROSA DA SILVA
ELIOMAR QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA

JURACY JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MANOEL GOMES DA COSTA

ROMARIO MOURA GOMES

JANAILSON LOPES DE ALMEIDA

81105770249
88337985000196
42305004249
71623264200
23620080291
17673356287
29392217234
4163710272
1199093246
84629797734
40107868253
83254463234
3367495204
79360408204
27896854287
34593594391
75343517234
512958220
3924840300
3821862220
32905939249
4177479268
42738440282
51008742287
30264693272
14715732220
34265561000134
28873130291
69053472215
2016894806
6643619866
43001955287
4178564153
38800985220
90228740282
65491211249
78304164272
88502066234
63836027000139
14494538000295
61925926249
64169863291
66893003234
16614046268
32276494972
23544767287
2503123287
76022757215
69728089287
31814867287
51496283287
91948010372
60248279386
37690027253
6900212409
8617547000142
71611177200
598236236
21642400149
97230952204
10890386234
16039157534
895585294
62535455234
18693687204
34265561000134
17251222272
70267120206
3267717353
40237559234
11006951253
29805295249
14689022372
95555129220
23170735187
72821787391
63929643200
65611357253
64547469253
72665645220
36347973200
82170347291
49081101234
40186059272
38035065220
92004105291
1536899518

CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BREVES
CERAT BREVES
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI

678902828
679434470
672338335
779346459
710664311
673541681
679465928
683363158
663269695
651833914
734488297
753370620
656508361
731472136
716095661
740532170
778827747
651229952
651645662
654906076
649672500
703202022
662915836
683732412
674745094
678475563
689273193
650314557
669879401
689202601
707177332
774006633
780901746
780640179
780896904
709625723
782320848
780886747
703585975
780690370
780569776
781622620
781717795
780714547
654284890
705321150
781163595
782327052
781055792
780717104
780644891
780694538
779892534
692618171
692275355
727521071
780656423
697707326
781450829
139388893
780559401
663465265
782004741
781004063
780761545
698426665
781703298
781704626
695568736
781355923
782708005
781909716
781239281
775935956
782787738
781341590
780567269
782172784
780875176
777629585
782250556
782254403
751500313
779067509
781363705
781829836
684451212



